
3
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WARRANTY FOR
COMPRESSOR1

YEAR

WARRANTY FOR
SPARE PARTS

*Warranty  for  3 .0HP /  3  Phase  and Above



Ceiling Cassette Unit

● 360°air discharge;

● Width and length of case are only 570mm

● Selection of air return dual temperature sensors: Match with wired controller can select air return temperature 
sensor or wired controller temperature sensor as the indoor ambient temperature sensor for improving comfort;

● Fresh air can be connected; 

● Lift of water pump is 1000mm;

U-Match -  Outdoor Models
System 50 71

Air cooled
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SLEEP LIGHT

YB1FA (Standard) XK75 (Optional) XK117 (Optional)

GUD50T/A-S
& GUD50T/A-K

MINI CEILING CASSETTE



COMMERCIAL AC

Fixed-frequency Series

『U-MATCH』

Intelligent defrosting

High ESP

Compact design

Easier 
maintainability

Inner groove 
copper

Self-diagnosis Anti-cold 
function

High efficiencyQuality motor

Wide voltage 
range

Wide operation 
range

Auto clean

Comprehensive 
protection

within panel )

GU85T/A1-K

GU85W/A1-K

28300

46/45/42

8.30

3.13/-

2.65
55/-/-

2680

61.0/65.0



Ceiling Cassette Unit

      


